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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила МБОУ ДО АЛТ  0  4  0  0  V  1 0.167 -15 10 6
ВОРОБЬЁВ Александр ГЦФК И НОВ  V  4  1  0  V  4 0.333 -2 19 5
ГРОМОВ Никита ФФРА РАЛ  V  V  4  2  V  0 0.500 -2 21 4
РЕМЕННЫХ Даниил ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
СВИТИЧ Прохор ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ШЕВЧЕНКО Яков ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -28 2 7
КВИЧАСТЫЙ Кирилл ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  4  3  V 0.667 12 27 3

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЛИКОВ Егор ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 18 29 2
СУЛТАНОВ Иван ЦСП ПО НОВ  4  V  1  1  V  1 0.333 -8 17 5
ЗИНОВЬЕВ Ростислав ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  2  1  1  V  3 0.167 -16 12 6
АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
МАЛЬЦЕВ Андрей СДЮСШ ОМС  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 22 3
ИНОЗЕМЦЕВ Александр КДЮСШ АЛТ  1  3  3  0  1  2 0.000 -20 10 7
КРЫСИН Игорь ФФРА РАЛ  0  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -2 19 4

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БРИТВИН Александр ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  3  4  2  2  2 0.167 -11 18 6
ГЕРАСЕНКО Данила ЦСП ПО НОВ  4  4  V  3  1  0 0.167 -11 17 7
САЗОНОВ Александр ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  1  2  1  3 0.333 -10 17 5
АГАФОНОВ Евгений ФФРА РАЛ  V  3  V  V  1  2 0.500 0 21 3
ПОБЕДЕННЫЙ Никита ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  1  3  2 0.500 -1 21 4
ВЛАДЫКИН Вячеслав КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 16 29 2
БЕЛОМЕСТНЫХ Богдан ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖИВЕТЬЕВ Кирилл ЦСП ПО НОВ  3  1  1  V  0  4 0.167 -12 14 6
ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс ГЦФК И НОВ  V  0  V  V  1  V 0.667 2 21 4
ВОЛОДИН Макар ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 19 28 1
ЛИМКОВ Никита КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 7 27 3
СОЗИНОВ Дмитрий ЦСП ПО НОВ  1  1  0  4  0  4 0.000 -20 10 7
БЕРЕСТНЕВ Захар ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 17 28 2
КОСАРЕВ Данил ФФРА РАЛ  V  2  0  2  V  1 0.333 -13 15 5

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
МАТВЕЕВ Даниил ФФРА РАЛ  0  V  V  1  3  V 0.500 -4 19 5
САМБУР Виталий ГЦФК И НОВ  0  3  V  1  2  1 0.167 -14 12 6
ШЕСТЕРА Владислав ЦСП ПО НОВ  1  1  1  0  1  1 0.000 -25 5 7
ТОМИЛОВ Глеб ЦСП ПО НОВ  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.667 10 25 2
БОЛОТНИКОВ Михаил ГЦФК И НОВ  0  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 23 3
ГЛУШКОВ Иван КДЮСШ АЛТ  0  4  V  V  V  2 0.500 2 21 4
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл ФФРА РАЛ  V  3  V  2  4  V 0.500 0 24 4
МОРОЗОВ Иван ГЦФК И НОВ  1  0  3  0  2  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ФЕДОРОВ Артур КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.667 8 26 3
АБДУСАТТОРОВ Самандрабек ГЦФК И НОВ  4  V  3  V  3  V 0.500 -1 25 5
МАКСИМОВ Артем ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  4  4  V 0.667 14 28 2
МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 6 27 1
ДЕЖНЕВ Максим ЦСП ПО НОВ  4  V  V  4  0  3 0.333 -4 21 6

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИКОВ Павел КДЮСШ АЛТ  0  V  2  V  V  V 0.667 11 22 3
ЮЖАКОВ Олег ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1
КОРОВКИН Иван ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  0  0  V  V  V 0.500 -5 15 4
НАТАЛЬИН Кирилл ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 18 27 2
ПЛАКСИН Яромир ФФРА РАЛ  0  1  1  0  1  V 0.167 -21 8 6
ЧЕРНЫХ Дмитрий ГЦФК И НОВ  1  1  3  1  V  V 0.333 -7 16 5
БЕЛЫХ Никита ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  0  1  1  4  2 0.000 -22 8 7

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СИНЕЛЬНИК Кирилл ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  2  0  4  0 0.000 -19 6 6
ВОЛКОВ Василий ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  0  1  V  0 0.400 -4 11 4
КОЗЛОВ Артем ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  0  V  2 0.600 4 17 3
БАЛАБАЕВ Кирилл КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
КАЛАЧЁВ Тимур ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  0  1  0  1 0.200 -17 7 5
ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 16 24 2

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОЛОТНИКОВ Устин ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  3  V  1  2 0.500 0 21 4
ЛОСКУТОВ Дмитрий СДЮСШ ОМС  2  3  0  2  2  1 0.000 -20 10 7
ПОТАПОВ Фёдор ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  V  1  V  1  1 0.333 -13 13 5
НОВИКОВ Данила ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
АКИМКИН Дмитрий КСОО АФ АЛТ  4  V  3  3  3  4 0.167 -5 22 6
ХОРОШИЛОВ Матвей ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  0  V  3 0.667 6 23 3
ГЛЫГАЛО Никита ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 10 26 2

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДМИТРИЕВ Ян КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  V  1  V  4 0.600 10 20 3
ШЕЮХИН Егор ГЦФК И НОВ  0  1  1  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
СЛАСТЕНИН Денис ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  V  2  V  0 0.400 -8 12 4
ГВОЗДЕВ Андрей ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 11 21 2
ВАСЬКОВИЧ Даниил ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  V  4  1  3 0.200 -7 13 5
ДРАНИЦА Иван ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1

Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРАЧЕВ Вячеслав ГЦФК И НОВ  4  V  1  4  V 0.400 -1 19 4
НЕЖИВЫХ Леонид ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 -3 17 3
ФЕДОРЧЕНКО Илья ГЦФК И НОВ  3  2  0  4  V 0.200 -9 14 5
БОЧАРОВ Денис ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
СУРКОВ Илья КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 4 20 2
ПОСОХОВ Кирилл ЦСП ПО НОВ  2  4  3  0  1 0.000 -15 10 6
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Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир ЦСП ПО НОВ  4  1  V  V  V 0.600 8 20 2
СУСЛЕНКО Михаил КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  1  2  V  2 0.400 -7 15 4
ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1
МАРКИН Владислав ЦСП ПО НОВ  2  V  0  V  V 0.600 -1 17 3
ПРОЦЕНКО Никита ГЦФК И НОВ  0  3  2  2  V 0.200 -11 12 6
ВДОВЕНКОВ Владислав ГЦФК И НОВ  0  V  1  4  3 0.200 -9 13 5

Группа № 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОМАНОСОВ Даниил ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 17 23 2
КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл ГЦФК И НОВ  0  3  1  4  0 0.000 -17 8 6
МУРИН Михаил ГЦФК И НОВ  0  V  2  V  0 0.400 -10 12 4
МАСКАЛЬЦОВ Дмитрий КДЮСШ АЛТ  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 -1 16 3
КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр ЦСП ПО НОВ  0  V  4  4  0 0.200 -11 13 5
САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан ГЦФК И НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1

Группа № 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Сергей ЦСП ПО НОВ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 8 20 2
САМАРИН Савва ГЦФК И НОВ  1  V  V  1  V 0.600 -1 17 4
ТРИЛЛЕР Валерий ЦСП ПО НОВ  1  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 17 3
ФАЗУЛЛИН Борис ГЦФК И НОВ  1  4  2  0  0 0.000 -18 7 6
ЛОПИН Сергей КДЮСШ АЛТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 14 21 1
РЕУСОВ Олег ЦСП ПО НОВ  4  3  3  V  1 0.200 -4 16 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 РАЗУМЕЕВ Никита НОВ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
1 ЮЖАКОВ Олег НОВ 1.000 26 30 квалифицирован
3 БОЧАРОВ Денис НОВ 1.000 24 25 квалифицирован
4 СВИТИЧ Прохор НОВ 1.000 23 30 квалифицирован
5 АЛЕКСАНЯН Эдгар НОВ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
5 НОВИКОВ Данила НОВ 1.000 22 30 квалифицирован
7 САМОЙЛЕНКО Степан НОВ 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
8 БАЛАБАЕВ Кирилл АЛТ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
8 ЗИБАРЕВ Алексей НОВ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован

10 БЕЛОМЕСТНЫХ Богдан НОВ 1.000 17 30 квалифицирован
11 ДРАНИЦА Иван НОВ 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
12 ВОЛОДИН Макар НОВ 0.833 19 28 квалифицирован
13 КУЛИКОВ Егор НОВ 0.833 18 29 квалифицирован
14 НАТАЛЬИН Кирилл НОВ 0.833 18 27 квалифицирован
15 БЕРЕСТНЕВ Захар НОВ 0.833 17 28 квалифицирован
16 ВЛАДЫКИН Вячеслав АЛТ 0.833 16 29 квалифицирован
17 РЕМЕННЫХ Даниил НОВ 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован
18 ГЛЫГАЛО Никита НОВ 0.833 10 26 квалифицирован
19 МОЛЧАНОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.833 6 27 квалифицирован
20 РОМАНОСОВ Даниил НОВ 0.800 17 23 квалифицирован
21 ЛУКЬЯНЧИКОВ Леонид НОВ 0.800 16 24 квалифицирован
22 ЛОПИН Сергей АЛТ 0.800 14 21 квалифицирован
23 ГВОЗДЕВ Андрей НОВ 0.800 11 21 квалифицирован
24 АЛЕКСЕЙЧУК Сергей НОВ 0.800 8 20 квалифицирован
25 СУРКОВ Илья АЛТ 0.800 4 20 квалифицирован
26 МАКСИМОВ Артем НОВ 0.667 14 28 квалифицирован
27 КВИЧАСТЫЙ Кирилл НОВ 0.667 12 27 квалифицирован
28 СИКОВ Павел АЛТ 0.667 11 22 квалифицирован
29 ТОМИЛОВ Глеб НОВ 0.667 10 25 квалифицирован
30 ФЕДОРОВ Артур АЛТ 0.667 8 26 квалифицирован
31 ЛИМКОВ Никита АЛТ 0.667 7 27 квалифицирован
32 ХОРОШИЛОВ Матвей НОВ 0.667 6 23 квалифицирован
33 МАЛЬЦЕВ Андрей ОМС 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
34 БОЛОТНИКОВ Михаил НОВ 0.667 5 23 квалифицирован
35 ДОВЛЕТОВ Иляс НОВ 0.667 2 21 квалифицирован
36 ДМИТРИЕВ Ян АЛТ 0.600 10 20 квалифицирован
37 ВАСТЬЯНОВ Владимир НОВ 0.600 8 20 квалифицирован
38 КОЗЛОВ Артем НОВ 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
39 ТРИЛЛЕР Валерий НОВ 0.600 1 17 квалифицирован
40 МАРКИН Владислав НОВ 0.600 -1 17 квалифицирован
40 САМАРИН Савва НОВ 0.600 -1 17 квалифицирован
42 МАСКАЛЬЦОВ Дмитрий АЛТ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицирован
43 НЕЖИВЫХ Леонид НОВ 0.600 -3 17 квалифицирован
44 ГЛУШКОВ Иван АЛТ 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
45 КУЗНЕЦОВ Кирилл РАЛ 0.500 0 24 квалифицирован
46 АГАФОНОВ Евгений РАЛ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
46 БОЛОТНИКОВ Устин НОВ 0.500 0 21 квалифицирован
48 АБДУСАТТОРОВ Самандраб НОВ 0.500 -1 25 квалифицирован
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49 ПОБЕДЕННЫЙ Никита НОВ 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
50 ГРОМОВ Никита РАЛ 0.500 -2 21 квалифицирован
51 КРЫСИН Игорь РАЛ 0.500 -2 19 квалифицирован
52 МАТВЕЕВ Даниил РАЛ 0.500 -4 19 квалифицирован
53 КОРОВКИН Иван НОВ 0.500 -5 15 квалифицирован
54 КАРАЧЕВ Вячеслав НОВ 0.400 -1 19 квалифицирован
55 ВОЛКОВ Василий НОВ 0.400 -4 11 квалифицирован
56 СУСЛЕНКО Михаил АЛТ 0.400 -7 15 квалифицирован
57 СЛАСТЕНИН Денис НОВ 0.400 -8 12 квалифицирован
58 МУРИН Михаил НОВ 0.400 -10 12 квалифицирован
59 ВОРОБЬЁВ Александр НОВ 0.333 -2 19 квалифицирован
60 ДЕЖНЕВ Максим НОВ 0.333 -4 21 квалифицирован
61 ЧЕРНЫХ Дмитрий НОВ 0.333 -7 16 квалифицирован
62 СУЛТАНОВ Иван НОВ 0.333 -8 17 квалифицирован
63 САЗОНОВ Александр НОВ 0.333 -10 17 квалифицирован
64 КОСАРЕВ Данил РАЛ 0.333 -13 15 квалифицирован
65 ПОТАПОВ Фёдор НОВ 0.333 -13 13 квалифицирован
66 РЕУСОВ Олег НОВ 0.200 -4 16 квалифицирован
67 ВАСЬКОВИЧ Даниил НОВ 0.200 -7 13 квалифицирован
68 ФЕДОРЧЕНКО Илья НОВ 0.200 -9 14 квалифицирован
69 ВДОВЕНКОВ Владислав НОВ 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован
70 КРЕПЫШЕВ Александр НОВ 0.200 -11 13 квалифицирован
71 ПРОЦЕНКО Никита НОВ 0.200 -11 12 квалифицирован
72 КАЛАЧЁВ Тимур НОВ 0.200 -17 7 квалифицирован
73 АКИМКИН Дмитрий АЛТ 0.167 -5 22 квалифицирован
74 БРИТВИН Александр НОВ 0.167 -11 18 квалифицирован
75 ГЕРАСЕНКО Данила НОВ 0.167 -11 17 выбывший
76 ЖИВЕТЬЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.167 -12 14 выбывший
77 САМБУР Виталий НОВ 0.167 -14 12 выбывший
78 КУЗНЕЦОВ Данила АЛТ 0.167 -15 10 выбывший
79 ЗИНОВЬЕВ Ростислав НОВ 0.167 -16 12 выбывший
80 ПЛАКСИН Яромир РАЛ 0.167 -21 8 выбывший
81 ПОСОХОВ Кирилл НОВ 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
82 КОВАЛЕВ Кирилл НОВ 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
83 ФАЗУЛЛИН Борис НОВ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
84 СИНЕЛЬНИК Кирилл НОВ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
85 ИНОЗЕМЦЕВ Александр АЛТ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
85 ЛОСКУТОВ Дмитрий ОМС 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
85 СОЗИНОВ Дмитрий НОВ 0.000 -20 10 выбывший
88 БЕЛЫХ Никита НОВ 0.000 -22 8 выбывший
89 МОРОЗОВ Иван НОВ 0.000 -23 7 выбывший
90 ШЕЮХИН Егор НОВ 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
91 ШЕСТЕРА Владислав НОВ 0.000 -25 5 выбывший
92 ШЕВЧЕНКО Яков НОВ 0.000 -28 2 выбывший
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